Approval
Number
OA034
0OA100
OA115
0A092
OA108
OA126
OA071
OA095
OA038
OA098
OA016
OA047
OA113
OA035
OA136
OA086
OA111
OA119
OA127
OA066
OA165
0A132
0OA152
0OA129
OA081
OA140
OA058
OA074
OA123
0OA133
OA006
OA007
OA015
OA096
OA040
OA163

0OA004

0A022
0A082
0A032
0A012
0A029
0A008
0A083
0OA013
0OA009

0OA019

0OA014
0A048
0A021
0A049
0A023
0A067
0A018
0A010
0A026

Provider

Adams and Gimlen Dental

Alborzi Orthodontics

Alexander and Martin

American Canyon Orthodontics
Baird Orthodontics

Bakersfield Orthodontic Dental Group
Barbara G. Yee, DDS

Barkate Orthodontics

Bart R. Boulton, DDS, Inc

Bar-Zion Orthodontics

Bella Smile

Bernstein Orthodontics

Braces San Diego

Brand & Okmin Orthodontics

Brent Sexton, DDS

Brian C. Crawford, DDS

Brian H. Bergh, DDS, MS

C&G Orthodontics

California Institute of Dental Education
Cameron Mashouf, DDS

Carole S. Randolph, D.D.S., M.S., Inc.
Cerritos College

Chapa-De Indian Health Program
Children’s Braces and Dentistry
Christopher C. Cruz, DDS

Classic Orthodontics

Cooke Orthodontics - Napa

Davis Isaac Alpan, DDS

Dental Advantage

Dental Assisting Training Academy - DATA

Dental Career Institute

Dental Pros

Dental Specialties Institute Inc.
Diablo Orthodontic Specialists
Donald E. Snyder, DDS
Douglas Harrington DDS
Downey Adult School / Downey Unified
School District

Dr. Adrian Vogt, DDS, MSD, Inc.
Dr. Amy E. Buchler

Dr. Andrea Delurgio

Dr. Douglas Nguyen

Dr. Efstatios Righellis

Dr. Jasmine Gordon

Dr. Jeffrey C. Kwong

Dr. Joel Brodskey

Dr. Joseph Gray

Dr. Kathleen J. Nuckles,
Specialist in Orthodontics

Dr. Kurt Stormberg

Dr. Lawerence Lotzof

Dr. Lili Mirtorabi Orthodontics
Dr. Melanie Parker

Dr. Michael Ricupito

Dr. Paul J. Styrt

. Robert Sheffield, DDS Inc.

. Stephen McAuliff

Dr. Thomas J. Marcel
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Address of Record

973 Manhatten Beach Blvd., C
235 N. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 300
6809 Five Star Blvd., Ste. 300
3419 Broadway St. H-1

5924 Stoneridge Dr., Ste. 203
515 W. Columbus St. Ste. A& B
707 Crocus Dr.

2131 Westcliff Dr., Ste. 200
6081 Orange Ave., Ste. 1

21 Cindy Ave.

390 Laurel St., Ste. 100

2245 Montgomery Dr.

7323 Jackson Dr.

10425 Tierrasanta Blvd., Ste.205
299 Juana Ave,, Ste. G

4408 Elverta Rd.

1111 N. Brand Blvd., Ste. 201
851 E. 6th St., B3

3585 Telegraph Rd., Ste. B
1670 Westwood Dr., Ste. E
28212 Kelly Johnson Parkway, Ste. 100
11110 Alondra Blvd.

11670 Atwood Rd.

4700 Spring St., Ste. 104

1415 Ridgeback Rd., Ste. 3
3737 Moraga Ave., Ste. B-109
3392 Solano Ave.

2424 W. 3rd St.

PO Box 1146

26730 Towne Centre, Ste. 104
18377 Beach Blvd., Ste. 328
27349 Jefferson Ave., Ste. 207
10393 Torre Ave., Ste. K& L
2400 Balfour Rd., Ste. 315
1290 E. Spruce Ave., Ste. 102
118 Niblick Rd.

12340 Woofruff Ave.

256 N. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 1
1236 Floyd Ave., Ste. C

8035 Madison Ave., Ste. G2
9600 Bolsa Ave., Ste. E

2220 Mountain Blvd., Ste. 204
6 Loch Lomond Dr.

1011 St. Andrews Dr., Ste. B
5920 Del Amo Blvd.

436 North Mountain Ave.

10921 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1003

4333 Palm Ave., Ste. C

4320 Genesee Ave., Ste. 206
11008 Valley Mall, Ste. 203
3737 Moraga Ave., Ste. A-303
39572 Stevenson Place, Ste. 230
9339 Genesee Ave., Ste. 270
3428 Hillcrest Ave., Ste. 100
1549 West Main St.

2084 4th St.

Dental Board of California
Approved Orthodontic Assistant Courses

City
Manhatten Beach
San Mateo
Rocklin
American Canyon
Pleasanton
Bakersfield

San Leandro
Newport Beach
Cypress
Newbury Park
San Francisco
Santa Rosa

San Diego

San Diego

San Leandro
Antelope
Glendale
Beaumont
Ventura

San Jose
Valencia
Norwalk
Auburn

La Mesa

Chula Vista

San Diego
Napa

Los Angeles
Atwater
Foothill Ranch
Huntington Beach
Temecula
Cupertino
Brentwood
Fresno

Paso Roble s

Downey

San Mateo
Modesto
Citrus Heights
Westminster
Oakland

San Rafael

El Dorado Hills
Lakewood
Upland

Los Angeles

La Mesa
San Diego
Santa Ana
San Diego
Fremont
San Diego
Antioch
Visalia
Livermore

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Postal Code

90266
94401
95677
94503
94588
93301
94578
92660
90630
91320
94118
95405
92119
92124
94583
95843
91202
92223
93003
95125
91355
90650
95603
91942
91910
92117
94558
90057
95301
92610
92648
92590
95014
94513
93720
93446

90241

94402
95350
95610
92683
94611
94945
95762
90713
91786

90024

91941
92117
91731
92117
94539
92121
94531
93291
94550

Course Director

D
D

=

. Amy Gimlan
. Alexa Alborzi

=

D
D
D

=

. Jeffrey Nichelini
. Marta Baird
. Mendivil

s =

D
D
D
D
D

. Harold Barkate
. Bart Boulton

. Yossi Bar-Zion
. Bella Garrett

. Rael Bernstein

S 3 5 S5

D
D
D
D
D

. Adam Brand

. Brent Sexton

. Brian Crawford

. Brian Bergh

. Norman E. Carter
Dr. Proussaefs

Dr. Cameron Mashouf
Carole S. Randolph DDS
Anne Contreras

Dr. Douglas Jaul

r. Santiago Surillo

r. Christopher Cruz
Dr. Russ Toppi

Dr. Mary Cooke

T T S

o O

Alynn Walker

Dr. Susan Zand
Benson Dimaranan
Catherine Ell

Suzie Dault

Dr. Yosh Sakasegawa

Douglas J. Harrington DDS

Mai Dunbar

D
D
D
D

=

. Adrian Vogt

. Amy Buchler

. Andrea Delurgio
. Douglas Nguyen

S 5 =

Dr. Jasmine Gorton

=

D
D

. Joel Brodsky
. Joseph Gray

s =

Dr. Kathleen Nuckles

=

D
D
D
D
D

. Kurt Stormberg
. Lawrence Lotzof
. Lili Mirtorabi

. Melanie Parker

. Michael Ricupito

S S 555

D
D
D

. Robert Sheffield
. Stephen J. McAuliff
. Thomas Marcel

S 5 =

Email

drgimlen@bracesbythesea.com
alborzia@gmail.com
info@ambraces.com
janichelini@gmail.com
mbaird@bairdorthodontics.com
Guy.mendivil@gmail.com
Byee002@yahoo.com
barkatebraces@hotmail.com
boultondds@gmail.com
yossi@barzion.net
bella@bellasmile.com
rbernstein@bernsteinbraces.com
Asbury@bracessandiego.com
brandorthodontics@gmail.com
BRENTESEXTON@GMAIL.COM
bceraw01@yahoo.com
BRIANBERGHDDS@MSN.COM
normanecarter@mac.com
Dr.Proussaefs@gmail.com
cameron@drmashouf.com
Braces01@gmail.com
writeanne@aol.com
djaul@chapa-de.org
surillo@pacbell.net
cruzorthovt@gmail.com
drtoppi@gmail.com
drcooke@cookeortho.com
info@aeortho.com
a.walker@sbcglobal.net
drsusanzand@gmail.com
DentalCareerinstitute @yahoo.com
ceprovider@earthlink.net
info@dental-specialties.com
dosyosh@gmail.com
donorthodontics@aol.com

harringtondds @hotmail.com
mdunbar@das.edu

info@sanmateo-orthodontist.com
AMYBUCHLER@YAHOO.COM
andea@delurgioandblom.com
douglasbraces@sbcglobal.net
straty.er@gmail.com
drgorton@marinortho.com
JEFFKWONG.DDS.MSD@GMAIL.COM

dribrodsky@aol.com

joe@grayandehrlerortho.com
nuckles@ucla.edu

kurtstormberg@hotmail.com
lotzofortho@gmail.com
melissa@drliliorthodontics.com
drmelp@yahoo.com
mricupito@yahoo.com
drstyrt@drstyrt.com
info@sheffieldortho.com
main1549@pacbell.net
timarcel@marcelorthodontics.com

Direct Phone
Number

310-545-6525
650-342-4171

707-651-9244
925-298-4400
661-323-5910

949-722-9010
714-309-8618
805-552-9998
415-292-2345
707-575-0600

858-560-6374
510-483-5524
916-276-1220
818-242-1173

805-676-1611
408-266-8820
925-829-1100
562-860-2451
530-887-2830
619-461-6166
619-421-5060
858-412-5729
707-255-4400

209-358-0707
949-973-0490
562-704-2651
800-588-8464

805-226-8508
562-940-6200

650-343-3603
209-524-5515
916-966-5517
714-839-9800

415-459-8006

562-496-2000
909-981-2025

619-462-4462
858-279-6210
323-749-0125
858-274-0777
510-326-8800

925-757-9100

559-302-7707
925-447-7799
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mailto:drgimlen@bracesbythesea.com
mailto:alborzia@gmail.com
mailto:janichelini@gmail.com
mailto:mbaird@bairdorthodontics.com
mailto:barkatebraces@hotmail.com
mailto:boultondds@gmail.com
mailto:yossi@barzion.net
mailto:bella@bellasmile.com
mailto:rbernstein@bernsteinbraces.com
mailto:brandorthodontics@gmail.com
mailto:bccraw01@yahoo.com
mailto:normanecarter@mac.com
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mailto:cameron@drmashouf.com
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mailto:kurtstormberg@hotmail.com
mailto:lotzofortho@gmail.com
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0A020
0A031
0OA001

OA061
0A017
OA065
OA124
OA 159
OA084
OA118
OAl114
OA097
0A025
OA003
OA085
OA037
OA139
OA135
OA036
0OA089
OA117
0OA070
OAO059
0A028
OA075
OA090
0A024
OA060
OA093
0A125
0A150
0A120
OA151
OA039
0A128
OAle6l
0OA099
0A112
0A043
OA145
0OA046
0A041
OA011
0A068
0A069
OA005
0OA141
0OA033
OA146
0A080
0A087
OAl16
0A002
0A156
0OA 160
0A045
0A148
0A157
0A122

Dr. Waleed Soliman - Course also offered in
Turlock, Stockton and Elk Grove
Elite Orthodontics

Expanded Functions Dental Assistant
Association

Favero Orthodontics - Roseville
Garrett Orthodontics

Greenspan Orthodontic - San Diego
Hamid Barkhovdar DDS Inc.

Hideki Ikeda DDS, MS Dental Corporation
Howard Healthcare Academy

Hulse Orthodontics

Image Orthodontics

Irvine Children's Dentistry

Irvine Orthodontics

J Productions

Jason M. Cohen, DDS

Jason Pambrun, DDS MS

Jimmy Vu Ngo, DDS

Jonathon Everett Lee, DDS Inc
Joseph K. Buchanan DDS, Inc

Justin S. Hong, DDS

Kairos Career College

Kanwar Sachdeva, DDS

Keller Orthodontics - Sunnyvale
Kubisch A Dental Corporation

L. Morgan Moranda, DDS

Loma Linda University School of Dentistry
M. John Redmond, DDS, MS, Inc.
Mark Holt Orthodontics - Roseville
Markham Orthodontics

Mary Thodas

Matthew Molitor, DDS

Milde Family Orthodontics
Monterey Bay Orthodontics

Nancy L. Gum, DDS

OC Dental Specialists

OC Dental Specialists - Stanton
Olsen Orthodontics

Ordemy

Orthoworks Dental Group

Palo Alto Orthodontics

Parker Orthodontics

Parkside Dental

Pasadena City College

Patricia J. Panucci, DMD

Patricia J. Panucci, DMD

Payne, Michael Dr.

Peninsula Orthodontic Assisting School
Pulsipher Orthodontics

Ralph Callender, DDS

Richard L. Jacobsen, DDS

Riverside County Office of Education
Rowan Orthodontics

Sacramento City College

Samra Low Orthodontics

San Ramon Orthodontics

Shasta Orthodontics

Silicon Valley Orthodontics

Smile Power Orthdontics

South OC Orthodontics

4/27/2021

853 Plumas St.
7695 Cardinal Ct., Ste. 320
42-335 Washington St., Ste. F378

1603 Eureka Rd., Ste. 400

1312 Garden St.

3810 Valley Center Dr., Ste. 902A
1600 W Redondo Beach Blvd., Ste. 203
12777 Valley View St., Ste. 222
9737 Aero Dr., Ste. 200

2020 Cassia Rd., Ste. 102

3075 Beacon Blvd.

18124 Culver Dr., Ste. E

2 Osborn, Ste. 180

26191 St.

2075 Forest Ave., Ste, 2

5903 East Mall

10562 Westminster Ave., Ste. B
1291 East Hillsdale Blvd., Ste. 100
140A Admiral Callaghan Ln.

665 N. Tustin St, Ste. U

2057 W. Foothill Blvd.

924 Emily Wy.

1301 Sunnyvale Saratoga Rd., Ste. 2
3820 State St., Ste. D

44651 Village Ct., Ste. 150

11245 Anderson St., Ste. 120

181 Avenido Vaquero, Ste. C
1421 Secret Ravine Pkwy., Ste. 121
2420 Del Paso Rd., Ste. 125

155 Fifth St.

1759 Oak Ave.

1223 Higuera St., Ste. 201

81 Via Robles

3535 Ross Ave., Ste. 305

1076 E. First St., Ste. D

11702 Beach Blvd.

31920 Del Obispo St., Ste. 265
410 8th Ave.

883 Sneath Ln., Ste. 130

905 Middlefield Rd., Ste. A

1740 Santa Clara Ave.

1325 Travis Blvd., Ste. D

1570 E. Colorado Blvd. Ste. R 508
1730 Manhattan Beach Blvd., Ste. B
1044 Second St.

43406 American River Dr., Ste. F
1865 El Camino Real

10737 Camino Ruiz, Ste. 210
1350 W. Robinhood Dr., Ste. 20
881 Alma Real Dr., Ste. 200

9825 County Farm Rd., Bldg. B
3351 North M St., Ste. 115

3538 Freeport Blvd.

1110 Robinhood Dr.

2305 Camino Ramon, Ste. 260
68 Hartnell Ave.

2145 Los Gatos Almaden Rd.
2121 Ygnacio Valley RdO, Ste. F
26137 La Paz Rd., Ste. 220

Yuba City
San Diego
Palm Desert

Roseville

San Luis Obispo
San Diego
Gardena
Garden Grove
San Diego
Carlsbad
West Sacramento
Irvine

Irvine
Sacramento
San Jose
Atascadero
Garden Grove
Foster City
Vallejo
Orange
Upland
Madea
Sunnyvale
Santa Barbara
Palm Desert
Loma Linda
San Clemente
Roseville
Sacramento
San Francisco
Davis

San Luis Obispo
Monterey
San Jose
Tustin
Stanton

San Juan Capistrana
Menlo Park
San Bruno
Palo Alto
Alameda
Fairfield
Pasadena
Manhatten Beach
Encinitas
Sacramento
Palo Alto

San Diego
Stockton
Palisades
Riverside
Merced
Sacramento
Stockton

San Ramon
Redding

San Jose
Walnut Creek
Mission Viejo

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95991
92123
92211

95661
93401
92130
90247
92845
92123
92009
95691
92612
92604
95816
95128
93422
92843
94404
94591
92876
91786
93637
94087
93105
92260
92350
92672
95661
95834
94103
95616
93401
93940
95124
92780
90680
92675
94025
94066
94301
94501
94533
91106
90226
92024
95864
94306
92126
95207
90272
92503
95348
95822
95207
94583
96002
95124
94598
92691

Dr. Waleed Soliman
Dr. Nader Ehsani

Barbara Blade

Dr. Brett Garrett

Dr. Hamid Barkhordar
Dr. Hideki Ikeda, DDS
Lorena Meza

D
D
D

. Yan Kalika
. Jennifer Wu Hong
. Wanda Claro

s 5 =

Dr. Jason Cohen

=

D
D

=

. Jimmy Vu Ngo
. Jonathon Everett Lee

=

Dr. Daniel Hwang

Dr. K.D Singh Sachdeva
Dr. Rebecca Keller

Dr. Kubisch /Dr. Ferris
Dr. L Morgan Moranda
Jeri Fowler

Dr. John Redmond

s =

Dr. David Markham
Dr. Mary Thodas

Dr. Matthew Molitor
Dr. Bradley M. Milde
Dr. Garrett Criswell

Dr. Thomas Boone
Thomas Boone, DDS

Dr. Karrishma Jumani
Dr. David Shen

Dr. Jenny Yoo-Park
Dr. Barrett Parker
Hengameh Karkhanehchi, DDS
Dr. Lori Gagliardi

Dr. Patricia Panucci
Dr. Ray J Kieffer

Dr. Michael H Payne
Dr. Eric Wu

Dr. Gray Pulsipher
Dr. Ralph Callender

Dr. Kim L Hartsock
Dr. Chad Rowen

Manjeet Samra, DDS
Hengameh Karkhanehchi, DDS

Dr. Earl Haller
Bridget Powers, DDS
Dr. Christopher Carter

drwaleedsoliman@gmail.com
nader_ehsani@yahoo.com
efdaadu@efdaaservices.com

drfavero@surewest.net
info@garrettortho.com
lwinningsmile@gmail.com
hbarkhor@gmail.com
fun@Iollipopdental.com
lorena.meza@howardacademy.com
CAMERONHULSE@GMAIL.COM
drkalika@imageorthodontics.com
JENWU10@GMAIL.COM
drclaro@gmail.com
questions@rdakits.com
jason@pcortho.com
jpambrun@pambrunbracing.com
jimmyvungo@yahoo.com
drjonathon@happyhealthyteeth.com

ORTHO2828@GMAIL.COM
aanastasiadis@pmi.edu
khsachdeva@hotmail.com
kellerortho@yahoo.com
dev@kubischandferris.com
morgan@desertbraces.com
jlfowler@llu.edu
johnredmond@orthodontist.com
markholtortho@gmail.com
david@davidmarkham.com
gthodas@pacific.edu
office@drmolitor.com
email@mildefamilyortho.com
geriswell@gmail.com
drnancy@drnancygum.com
dr.proussaefs@gmail.com
ocdacertification@gmail.com
taylorolsendds@gmail.com
jumaniortho@gmail.com
DAVIDSHEN@AOL.COM
JMYO052@GMAIL.COM
drparker@islandbraces.com
HENGAMEK@YAHOO.COM
ligagliardi@pasdena.edu
beachbraces@verizon.net
helpdesk@dockieffer.com
payneortholll@gmail.com
wuorthodontics@gmail.com
cooldr@cox.net

SIX RIVERS ORTHO@ATT.NET
drri@doctor-j.com
khartsock@rcoe.us
drrowan@mercedbraces.com

mickeysamra@gmail.com

dentalblondone@gmail.com
svorthodontics@gmail.com

dr.powers@powersortho.com

carterortho@gmail.com

916-544-4444
858-277-8080
760-200-2851

805-544-3223

310-819-4222
714-893-7539
619-222-3369

916-419-9939

408-298-3433

714-530-8577
650-574-4447

559-862-7934
408-739-4224
805-284-6074
760-508-5988
909-558-4399
949-492-2141

530-613-7695
415-749-3317
530-758-6420
805-541-3411
831-373-0415

714-665-4200
855-665-4200

347-754-0502
650-327-2310

707-427-2222
626-585-7542

760-753-3322
916-486-4233
650-322-0288
858-578-1822
209-477-6700

951-826-6335
209-723-6709

209-923-3013

408-377-6050
925-937-1333
949-581-5800
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mailto:drwaleedsoliman@gmail.com
mailto:nader_ehsani@yahoo.com
mailto:efdaa4u@earthlink.net
mailto:info@garrettortho.com
mailto:fun@lollipopdental.com
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mailto:payneortho111@gmail.com
mailto:wuorthodontics@gmail.com
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mailto:SIX_RIVERS_ORTHO@ATT.NET
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mailto:khartsock@rcoe.us
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OA149

0A107
0A091
OA073
OA121
0A042
0A072
OA137
OA030
OA142
OA110
OA134
OA101

OA106

OA027
OA138

OA144

0OA078
OA147

OAO053

OA109
0A102
OA079
OA131
OAQ77
0A130
0OA052
OA044
0A062
OAO064
OAO055
OA103
0OA155
OA076

OAO057

OA104

OA153

OAO051

0A088
0OA050
0OA056

OA054

0OA105
0A063
0A158

OA154

0A143
0A168
0A169

Southern California Orthodontic Assisting
School

Stephen S. Yang, DDS, MS, Inc.

Steven Lee Orthodontics

Summer Blake, DDS

Susan S. So

Tal D. Jergensen, DDS, Inc

Thao Nguyen, DDS

The FADE Institute

Thompson Tom, DDS, A Professional Corp.
Timothy Irish, DDS, MSD

Toth and Torossian Partnership

Touni Orthodontics Dental Practice
Tri-Valley Orthodontics

Tsai & Snowden Esthetic Partners Dental
Group

Valley School for Dental Assisting

Vision Dental Orthodontics

Weideman Pediatric Dentistry &
Orthodontics

Western Dental Service - Banning
Western Dental Services - Bakersfield
Western Dental Services - Bellflower was
Bakersfield

Western Dental Services - Concord
Western Dental Services - Corona
Western Dental Services - Fontana
Western Dental Services - Fresno
Western Dental Services - Hanford
Western Dental Services - Lodi

Western Dental Services - Los Angeles
Western Dental Services - Main

Western Dental Services - Manteca
Western Dental Services - Modesto
Western Dental Services - Oceanside
Western Dental Services - Oxnard
Western Dental Services - Rancho Cordova
Western Dental Services - Redwood City
Western Dental Services -
Riverside/Claremont

Western Dental Services - Sacramento
(Elkhorn)

Western Dental Services - Sacramento
(Northgate) New #

Western Dental Services -
Sacramento/Roseville

Western Dental Services - Salinas
Western Dental Services - San Leandro
Western Dental Services - Santa Ana
Western Dental Services - Santa Clara/San
Jose

Western Dental Services - Santa Clarita
Western Dental Services - Tracy
Western Dental Services - Turlock
Western Dental Services - Yuba City new #,
was

Western Dental Servicess - Santa Cruz
iEducation

Embrace Smile Orthodontics

4/27/2021

710 Rimpau Ave, Ste. 201

52 Arch St., Ste. 2

881 Alma Real Dr., Ste. 105

451 Manhattan Beach Blvd. Ste. D-224
20406 Redwood Rd., Ste. F

550 E. Latham Ave.

2700 Bellflower Blvd., Ste. 212

4995 Golden Foothill Parkway, Ste. 100
5990 Stoneridge Dr., Ste. 115

699 5th St. West

13367 Ventura Blvd.

333 W. Maude Ave., Ste. 210

111 Deerwood Rd. Ste. 185

415 W. Beverly Blvd., Ste. B

16500 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 315
1502 Montana Ave., Ste. 205

7916 Pebble Beach Dr., Ste. 101

887 Ramsey St.
120 24th St., Ste. A

15745 Bellflower Blvd.

1821 Concord Ave.

617 N. Main St.

10144 Sierra Ave.

4195 E. Shields Ave.

210 N. 11th Ave., Ste. 101
320S. Cherokee Ln.
14244 Hawthorne Blvd.
530 S. Main St.

1332 E. Yosemite Ave.
2045 W. Briggsmore Ave.
3125 Vista Wy., Ste. 100
455S. CSt.

10321 Folsom Blvd.

975 Veterans Blvd.

3511 Madison St., Ste. F

5247 Elkhorn Blvd., Ste. C

1701 Watt Ave.

1293 N. Davis Rd.
1530 Broadway
2101 W. First St.

2825 El Camino Real

23130 Lyons Ave.
2313 N. Corral Hollow Dr.
703 N. Golden State Blvd.

1107 Ocean St.
970 W. El Camino Real, Ste. 1
122880 Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd., Ste. 101

Cornona

Redwood City
Pacific Palisades
Manhatten Beach
Castro Valley
Hemet

Long Beach

El Dorado Hills
Pleasanton
Sonoma
Sherman Oaks
Sunnyvale

San Ramon

Montebello

Encino
Santa Monica

Citrus Heights

Banning
Bakersfield

Bellflower

Concord
Corona
Fontana
Fresno
Hanford

Lodi

Los Angeles
Orange
Manteca
Modesto
Oceanside
Oxnard
Rancho Cordova
Redwood City

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Riverside/Claremont CA

Sacramento

Sacramento

Salinas
Oakland
Santa Ana

Santa Clara

Santa Clarita
Tracy
Turlock

Santa Cruz
Sunnyvale
Saratoga

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

92879

94062
90272
90266
94546
92543
90815
95762
94588
95476
91423
94085
94583

90640

91436
90403

95610

92220
93301

90706

94520
92880
92335
93726
93230
95240
90205
92868
95336
95350
94578
93030
95670
94063

92504

95842

95825

93907
94621
92703

95050

91321
95376
95380

95060
94087
95070

Sage Salazar

Dr. Stephen Yang yangortho@gmail.com
stevenleeortho@gmail.com

SBLAKEO1I@HOTMAIL.COM

Dr. Susan S. So suesodmd@gmail.com
T.JERGENSEN2@VERIZON.NET
thaovnguyen@gmail.com

Dr. Kelly Giannetti office@thefade.org

Dr. Tom Thompson drthompson@comcast.net

Dr. Timothy Irish alignteeth@aol.com
gtbraces@gmail.com

Dr. Walied Touni walidnet@gmail.com

Dr. Jesse Ko JKO627 @GMAIL.COM

Dr. Collin Tsai epdentalgroup@gmail.com

Dr. Katie Karzen

Dr. Nicole Cheng nchengdds@gmail.com

Dr. Cynthia Weideman cindy.weideman8@gmail.com

Dr. Barton William Conroy

Dr. Tamara Shamlian cnorton@westerndental.com

Dr. Sam Suliman cnorton@westerndental.com

Michael Guess

cnorton@westerndental.com

Dr. Paul Rim prim@westerndental.com

Jay Won Choi, DDS cnorton@westerndental.com

Dr. Cherissa Chong

Cherrissa Chong

socalorthoassisting@hotmail.com

951-858-0033
650-366-5758

510-537-4900

916-358-3825
925-734-0748
707-935-6878

408-746-5365
925-272-7868

323-724-3800

info@thevalleyschoolfordentalassisting.com 818-995-8630

310-260-2326

916-962-0577

559-490-0472

209-366-7965

916-384-0943

831-755-0871

209-634-0800

831-600-3269
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